Gullmot KR 2016 R

Reykjavik, 12. - 14.2.2016

Event 1 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open

12.2.2016 - 16:30 Results

GMKR Open 27.97 Fiona Booth GBR Reykjavik 17.2.2006

GMKR 10 - 12 32.35 Rannveig Rogn Leifsdéttir KR Reykjavik 14.2.2009

GMKR 13 - 14 29.29 Bryndis Bolladottir ODINN Reykjavik 9.2.2013

GMKR 15 - 17 28.22 Bryndis Hansen ODINN Reykjavik 13.2.2010

Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Elin Kata Sigurgeirsdottir 99  Odinn 30.35 563
2. Sunneva Doegg Fridriksdottir 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.38 561
3. Johanna Elin Gudmundsdottir 01 SH 30.89 534
4. Sylwia Sienkiewicz 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.08 524
5. Una Lara Larusdottir 99 1A 3171 494
6. Nanna Bjoerk Barkardottir 98  Odinn 31.76 491
7. Gudny Birna Sigurdardottir 99  Vestri 3189 485
Asta Kristin Jonsdottir 00  Armann 3189 485
9. Gudny Erna Bjarnadottir 94 SH 3190 485
10. Ragnheidur Karlsdottir 99  Breidablik 3213 475
11. Gunnhildur Bj Baldursdottir 00 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3237 464
12. Dilja Run Ivarsdottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3257 456
13. Sandra Osk Eliasdottir 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 32.64 453
14. Liney Ragna Olafsdottir 96  Breidablik 32.68 451
15. Rannveig Katrin Arnarsdottir 01  Odinn 32.80 446
16. Regina Lilja Gunnlaugsdottir 02 Breidablik 32.82 445
17. Stefania Sigurthorsdottir 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.67 412
18. Klaudia Malesa 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.87 405
19. Solrun Sigthorsdottir 97 1A 35.08 364
20. Kristin Helga Hakonardottir 04  Breidablik 3515 362
21. Eva Margret Falsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3532 357
22. Svanfridur Steingrimsdottir 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3545 353
Thorunn Kolbrun Arnadottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3545 353
24. Maria Arnarsdottir 02  Odinn 35.71 346
25. Sigurjona Ragnheidardottir 03  Odinn 36.02 337
26. Svava Thora Arnadottir 03 KR 36.07 335
27. Astros Elisa Eythorsdottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 36.22 331
28. Kolbrun Eva Palmadottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3653 328
29. Selma Gisladottir 00 Breidablik 37.04 310
30. Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3749 299
31. Heidur Kri Sigurgeirsdottir 01  Armann 3751 298
32. Halla Margrét Baldursdottir 02 KR 37.58 296
33. Solveig Maria Baldursdottir 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.63 295
34. Erna Gudrun Jonsdottir 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3796 288
35. Athena Arnarsdottir 03  Odinn 38.22 282
36. Ngozi Johanna Eze 03 IA 3845 277
37. Eva Sol Gardarsdottir 03  Odinn 3852 275
38. Iris Edda Gardarsdottir 03  Aegir 38.86 268
39. Birna Hilmarsdottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.89 267
40. Hekla Maria Arnardottir 03 IA 39.01 265
41. Sunneva Maria Petursdottir 02  Austri 39.04 264
42. Sigurlaug Brynjulfsdottir 01 KR 39.78 250
43. Elisabet Finnbjoernsdottir 99  Vestri 40.86 230
44. Thordis Elin Steinsdottir 02  Fjoelnir 4116 225
45. Hafdis Gudlaugsdottir 02  Hoettur 4154 219
46. Briet Bjoerk Palsdottir 04  Odinn 43.38 193
47. Johanna Gabriela Lecka 01  Austri 4352 191
48. Sara Rut Ymisdottir 01 Fjoelnir 43.79 187
49. Bergthora Sif Arnadottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 4450 178
50. Oloef Kristin Isaksen 05 Odinn 4455 178
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Gullmét KR 2016
Reykjavik, 12. - 14.2.2016

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
51. Rannveig Stefansdottir 02 Tindastoll 46.73 154
52. Lara Jakobina Gunnarsdottir 03 IA 4753 146
53. Katrin Magnea Finnsdottir 04  Odinn 48.42 138
54. Rebekka Mari Arngeirsdottir 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 49.97 126
55. Hrefna Dis Palsdottir 04  Vestri 51.19 117
56. Arndis Moeller 03  Breidablik 52.41 109
57. Benedikta Dilja Petursdottir 03  Austri 53.32 103
58. Maria Sol Josepsdottir 08 Breidablik 53.34 103
59. Birgitta Ingolfsdottir 05  Fjoelnir 53.39 103
60. Iris Edda Thorfinnsdottir 05  Fjoelnir 54.79 95
61. Marianna Ulriksen 02  Tindastoll 55.16 93
62. Svanhildur Sol Sigurbjarnardottir 02  Austri 56.68 86
63. Arna Maren Johannesdottir 05  Fjoelnir 58.04 80
DSQ Elin Ylfa Vidarsdottir 99  Breidablik
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
DSQ Thorhildur Osk Th Snadal 05 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
DSQ Katrin Osk Arnarsdottir 03  Fjoelnir
P3 - Leg movements not simultaneous, alternating or breaststroke kick (SW 8.3)
DSQ Ingveldur Osk Sigurdardottir 04 1A
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
dsq full Sara Lind Thamdrup Samundsdottir 03  Hoettur
P2 - Movements of arms forward over or backward under the water wasn't simultaneously, acc. SW 8.5 (SW 8.2)
Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
12.2.2016 - 16:45 Results
GMKR Open 24.48 Orn Arnarson SH Reykjavik 9.2.2008
GMKR 10 - 12 33.36  Brynjdlfur Oli Karlsson UBK Reykjavik 9.2.2013
GMKR 13- 14 28.43 Laust Norgren DEN Reykjavik 14.2.2009
GMKR 15 - 17 26.40 Sindri P6r Jakobsson NOR Reykjavik 9.2.2008
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Daniel Hannes Palsson 95  Fjoelnir 26.37 615
2. Kiristinn Thorarinsson 96  Fjoelnir 26.56 602
3. Olafur Sigurdsson 99 SH 2796 516
4. Atli Vikar Ingimundarson 97 1A 28.46 489
5. Brynjolfur Oli Karlsson 01 Breidablik 28.87 468
6. Kari Soelvi Nielsen 00 SH 29.39 444
7. Ingi Thor Olafsson 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 2042 443
8. Kristjan Ari Heimisson 98  Breidablik 2045 441
9. Eirikur Ingi Olafsson 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.84 424
10. Snavar Atli Halldorsson 00  Odinn 29.88 423
11. Savar Berg Sigurdsson 9% 1A 2990 422
12. Bjoergvin Theodor Hilmarsson 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 30.36 403
Stefan Kristinn Sigurgeirsson 99 UMFB 30.36 403
14. Jon Klausen 00  Armann 30.64 392
15. Hallgrimur Kjartansson 98 Breidablik 30.70 390
16. Bjoern Axel Agnarsson 02 Breidablik 30.85 384
17. Baldur Logi Gautason 00 Odinn 3090 382
18. Hreidar Mani Ragnarsson 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.20 371
19. Kristjan Tyler Horne 99  Grindavik 3122 370
20. Dagbjartur Kristjansson 00 Hamar 3284 318
21. Tristan Thor K Wium 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.06 312
22. Hafsteinn Hakonarson 00  Fjoelnir 33.39 303
23.7Robert Andri Palmason 02  Armann 3386 290
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Gullmot KR 2016 R

A
\“"/ Reykjavik, 12. - 14.2.2016
Event 2, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
24. Ragnar Ingi Magnusson S14 92 SH 33.87 290
25. Kristofer Atli Andersen 02 Breidablik 3390 289
26. Leonardo Thor Williamsson 01 1A 3497 263
Gunnar Bjarki Jonsson 98 Breidablik 34.97 263
28. Vikar Mani Thorsson 02  Fjoelnir 35.63 249
29. Logi Freyr Arnarsson 03 KR 36.53 231
30. Asgrimur Gunnarsson 01 KR 36.64 229
31. Gudjon Ernst Dagbjartsson 00 Hamar 36.85 225
32. Duncan Cardew 02  Breidablik 37.08 221
33. Teitur Thor Olafsson 04  Aegir 37.20 219
34. Gudmundur Karl Karlsson 05 Breidablik 3746 214
35. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3765 211
Enrique Snar Llorens 02 1A 3765 211
37. Aron Valgeirsson 03  Breidablik 3792 206
38. Sigurdur Ingi Sigurdarson 01 KR 38.80 193
39. Benedikt Hjaltason 02  Breidablik 38.93 191
40. Aron Fannar Kristinarson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3957 182
41. Einar Atli Gudnason 03  Aegir 39.79 179
42. Olafur Breki Gudnason 03  Aegir 40.08 175
43. Simon Statkevicius 03  Breidablik 40.13 174
44. Jon Ingi Halldorsson 04  Breidablik 4141 158
45. Odinn Birnir Waguespack 01 KR 41.62 156
46. Andri Bergmann Isaksen 04  Breidablik 42.07 151
47. Alex Benjamin Bjarnason 04 1A 42.82 143
48. Gudmundur Halldorsson 04  Breidablik 4289 143
49. Jon Grimsson 03  Grindavik 4353 136
50. Hedinn Hoeskuldsson 04  Fjoelnir 4721 107
51. Kristofer Oli Birkisson 04  Odinn 49.99 Q0
52. Tomas Schopka 03  Stjarnan 50.89 85
53. David Andresson 03 Stjarnan 51.87 80
54. Bjarki B Isaksen 06 Breidablik 54.79 68
55. Axel Oern Baldursson 06 Breidablik 56.64 62
DSQ Kaolbeinn Tumi Kristjansson 02 1A
G2 - Starting before the start signal (SW 4.4)
Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12.2.2016 - 16:55 Results
GMKR Open 29.70 Ingibjorg Kristin Jonsdattir SH Reykjavik 11.2.2012
GMKR 10 - 12 35.94 Rannveig Rogn Leifsdéttir KR Reykjavik 14.2.2009
GMKR 13 - 14 32.33 Iris Osk Hilmarsdéttir IRB Reykjavik 11.2.2012
GMKR 15 - 17 30.23 Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir AGIR Reykjavik 11.2.2012
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Katarina Robertsdottir 00 SH 3156 630
2. Steingerdur Hauksdottir 96  Fjoelnir 3165 624
3. Elin Kata Sigurgeirsdottir 99  Odinn 3269 567
4. Embla Sol Gardarsdottir 01 Odinn 3432 490
5. Thura Snorradottir 03  Odinn 34.44 485
6. Stefania Sigurthorsdottir 01 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 35.11 457
7. Alexandra Tomasdottir 01  Odinn 35.32 449
8. Agusta Ros Robertsdottir 98  Fjoelnir 36.11 420
9. Arey Rakel Gudnadottir 02  Fjoelnir 36.26 415
10. Hafdis Eva Palsdottir 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 37.02 390
11. Liney Ragna Olafsdottir 96 Breidablik 37.15 386
12. 7Asgerdur Jing Laufeyjardottir 02 3731 381
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Event 3, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open
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Una Margrét Reynisdottir
Kristin Birta Atladottir
Svanfridur Steingrimsdottir
Maria Hrund Kristjansdottir
Eva Sol Gardarsdottir
Berghildur Yr Axelsdottir
Karen Mist Arngeirsdottir
Gudrun Asta Thorarinsdottir
Rebekka Sif Omarsdottir
Elisabet Anna Omarsdottir
Svava Thora Arnadottir
Katrin Eva Johannesdottir
Athena Arnarsdottir

Asta Kamilla Sigurdardottir
Gabriela Machlowik

Soldis Ninja Helgadottir
Arna Osk Jonsdottir

Anita Sol Gunnarsdottir
Thordis M Adalsteinsdottir
Sadis Einarsdottir

Sunneva Maria Petursdottir
Thelma Lind Einarsdottir
Oloef Kristin Isaksen

Sara Lind Thamdrup Samundsdottir
Katrin Osk Arnarsdottir
Sigurlaug Brynjulfsdottir
Helena Run Gylfadottir
Johanna Gabriela Lecka
Erna Thorarinsdottir

Birna Lif Hilmarsdottir
Marta Magnusdottir
Dagbjoert Lilja Danielsdottir
Gudrun Thora Atladottir
Svanhildur Sol Sigurbjarnardottir
Briet Bjoerk Palsdottir

Lara Jakobina Gunnarsdottir
Iris Edda Thorfinnsdottir
Ingibjoerg Svava Magnusardottir
Rannveig Stefansdottir
Emma Yr Gudmundsdottir
Kolbra Sdélva Leifsdottir

Elin Eir Andersen

Arndis Moeller

Karen Asta Edwardsdottir
Solveig Agusta Aradottir
Thelma Bjoerg Bjoernsdottir
Maria Sol Josepsdottir
Ester Eva Ingimarsdottir
Sigrun Asta Atladottir
Emma Dis Benediktsdottir
Unnur Elisabet Bjoernsdottir
Arna Maren Johannesdottir
Benedikta Dilja Petursdottir
Marianna Ulriksen

Borka Rez

Johanna Juliusdottir
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Time Pts

KR 3757 373
Fjoelnir 3797 361
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.19 355
KR 3834 351
Odinn 38.36 351
Fjoelnir 38.79 339
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 38.97 334
Fjoelnir 39.09 331
Odinn 39.12 330
Odinn 3959 319
KR 3993 311
Afturelding 40.01 309
Odinn 4098 287
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 4119 283
Armann 41.24 282
IA 4149 277
IA 4156 276
IA 42.14 264
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 42.19 263
Stjarnan 42.39 260
Austri 4246 258
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 42,97 249
QOdinn 43.01 249
Hoettur 43.15 246
Fjoelnir 4357 239
KR 4412 230
Armann 4437 226
Austri 4475 221
1A 4492 218
Breidablik 4721 188
KR 4724 187
HSTh 4784 180
Fjoelnir 48.15 177
Austri 4836 175
Odinn 4849 173
IA 48.82 170
Fjoelnir 49.28 165
IA 50.02 158
Tindastoll 50.12 157
Breidablik 50.31 155
KR 50.71 151
KR 51.00 149
Breidablik 51.01 149
Odinn 5220 139
Armann 53.13 132
IFR 5350 129
Breidablik 54.10 125
HSTh 5426 124
KR 5450 122
Breidablik 55.44 116
KR 56.51 109
Fjoelnir 56.63 109
Austri 56.96 107
Tindastoll 58.12 100
Breidablik 1:01.27 86
1:01.60 84
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Event 3, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
69. Sonja Sigurdardottir 90 IFR 1:02.47 81
70. Gudrun Laufey Olafsdottir 05 KR 1:07.83 63
71. Teresa Kristinsdottir 05 KR 1:12.20 52

DSQ Embla Karen Savarsdottir 04  Odinn

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)

DSQ Birgitta Ingolfsdottir 05 Fjoelnir

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)
DSQ Veronica Salka Firth 05 KR

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)

Event 4 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
12.2.2016 - 17:10 Results
GMKR Open 27.50 Orn Arnarson SH Reykjavik 12.2.2005
GMKR 10 - 12 36.29 Brynjolfur Oli Karlsson UBK Reykjavik 11.2.2012
GMKR 13 - 14 30.70 Kristinn Porarinsson FJOLNIR  Reykjavik 13.2.2010
GMKR 15 - 17 28.12  Kristinn borarinsson FIJOLNIR  Reykjavik 11.2.2012
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Kristinn Thorarinsson 96  Fjoelnir 2739 676
2. Brynjolfur Oli Karlsson 01 Breidablik 29.75 527
3. Baldvin Sigmarsson 97 lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3049 490
4. Hafsteinn Ari Agustsson 00 Breidablik 32.61 400
5. Benedikt Frank Palmason 01 Armann 3330 376
6. Tomas Magnusson 02 KR 3349 369
7. Ingi Thor Olafsson 99 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 33.75 361
8. Bergmundur Bolli Thoroddsen 97 KR 34.42 340
9. Aron Bjarki Jonsson 01 Odinn 3448 338
10. Bjoergvin Arni Juliusson 01 KR 34.87 327
11. Natanael Bergmann Gunnarsson o1 IA 36.83 278
12. Hafsteinn Hakonarson 00  Fjoelnir 37.17 270
13. Ragnar Ingi Magnusson S14 92 SH 3740 265
14. Kristofer Atli Andersen 02  Breidablik 3747 264
15. Hakon Alexander Magnusson 00  Odinn 37.74 258
16. Fannar Snavar Hauksson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3794 254
17. Vikar Mani Thorsson 02  Fjoelnir 38.11 251
18. Sigurdur Ingi Sigurdarson 01 KR 38,58 241
19. Simon Statkevicius 03 Breidablik 39.28 229
20. Logi Freyr Arnarsson 03 KR 3946 226
21. Gudmundur Kristinn Hunfjoerd 00 Breidablik 3953 224
22. Ulfur Pall Andrason 04 KR 39.61 223
23. Viktor Emil Sigtryggsson 00  Odinn 4051 208
24. Odinn Birnir Waguespack 01 KR 41.05 200
25. Leonardo Thor Williamsson oL IA 41.10 200
26. Kari Snar Halldorsson 04 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 44.09 162
27. Tomas Schopka 03  Stjarnan 4439 158
28. Flosi Omarsson 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 4450 157
29. Kolbeinn Tumi Kristjansson 02 1A 4461 156
30. Jon Ingi Halldorsson 04  Breidablik 4584 144
31. Gudmundur Halldorsson 04  Breidablik 46.34 139
32. Sigurdur Thrainn Sigurdsson 02  Afturelding 4642 138
33. Loftur Thor Arnarsson 05 KR 4793 126
34. Rafael Andri Williamsson 04 IA 50.57 107
35. David Andresson 03 Stjarnan 52.98 93
36. Alexander Logi Jonsson 04 55.12 82
37.;innur Bjoern Antonson 03 Odlnn 56.72 76
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Event 4, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
38. Arnar Freyr Gudmundsson 02 Tindastoll 58.56 69
39. Kirill Zolotuskiy 04 KR 58.90 67
40. Svanur Snar Gudmundsson 05 KR 1:02.49 56

DSQ Bjoergvin Theodor Hilmarsson 98 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

D10 - Was completely submerged when touching the wall at the finish (SW 6.3)
DSQ Sigthor Birnir Waguespack 05 KR

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)
DSQ Kari Bjoern Baldursson 05 KR

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)
DSQ Atli Thrainsson 05 Armann

D3 - Leaving the position of the back during the race except within the turn (SW 6.2)

Event 5 Women, 400m Medley Open
12.2.2016 - 17:15 Results
GMKR Open 4:59.37 Eygl6é Osk Gustafsdottir AGIR Reykjavik 9.2.2013
GMKR 10 - 12 6:13.72 Paulina Lazorikova AGIR Reykjavik 14.2.2009
GMKR 13 - 14 5:20.51 Oléf Edda Edvardsdottir IRB Reykjavik 13.2.2010
GMKR 15 - 17 5:10.95 Salome Jonsdéttir 1A Reykjavik 13.2.2010
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Maria Fanney Kristjansdottir 00 SH 5:24.16 567

50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:56.82 43.70 250m: 3:25.25 46.80 350m: 4:48.49 35.89
100m: 1:13.12 39.99 200m: 2:38.45 41.63 300m: 4:12.60 47.35 400m: 5:24.16 35.67

2. Rannveig Katrin Arnarsdottir 01 Odinn 5:52.16 442
50m: 3400 3400  150m: 2:03.60  49.09  250m: 3:42.39 5230  350m: 5:14.98  41.20
100m: 1:14.51 40,51  200m: 2:50.09  46.49  300m: 4:33.78 51.39  400m: 5:52.16  37.18

3. Agusta Bergros Jakobsdottir 02  Armann 5:57.15 424
50m: 39.22 39.22 150m: 2:12.02 44.97 250m:  3:46.45 49.71 350m: 5:17.74 41.04
100m: 1:27.05  47.83  200m: 2:56.74  44.72  300m: 4:36.70 50.25  400m: 5:57.15  39.41

4. Astros Elisa Eythorsdottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 5:59.47 416
50m: 38.68 38.68  150m: 2:13.23  49.65  250m: 3:49.56 48.12  350m: 5:20.48  40.85
100m: 1:23.58 44.90 200m: 3:01.44 48.21 300m: 4:39.63 50.07 400m: 5:59.47 38.99

5. Gudny Birna Falsdottir 03 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 6:01.77 408
50m:  41.44  41.44  150m: 2:18.19 4659  250m: 3:52.48  49.15  350m: 5:22.70  40.56
100m: 1:31.60 50.16 200m: 3:03.33 45.14 300m: 4:42.14 49.66 400m: 6:01.77 39.07

6. Thorgerdur Osk Jonsdottir 03 SH 6:11.98 375
50m: 37.88 37.88  150m: 2:15.19  50.75  250m: 3:56.77 5558  350m: 5:32.70  41.05
100m: 1:24.44 4656  200m: 3:01.19  46.00  300m: 4:51.65 54.88  400m: 6:11.98  39.28

7. Kristin YIfa Gudmundsdottir 02 SH 6:14.79 367
50m:; 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:14.27 51.73 250m: 3:54.90 51.28 350m: 5:32.61 45.13
100m: 1:22.54  45.92 200m: 3:03.62 49.35  300m: 4:47.48 5258  400m: 6:14.79  42.18

8. Thorunn Kolbrun Arnadottir 02 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 6:18.62 356
50m: 37.30 37.30  150m: 2:13.63  49.33  250m: 3:56.81 56.04  350m: 5:36.03 41.71
100m: 1:24.30 47.00 200m: 3:00.77 47.14 300m: 4:54.32 57.51 400m: 6:18.62 42.59

9. Sandra Doegg Kristjansdottir 03 SH 6:26.56 334
50m:  41.67 41.67  150m: 2:22.80 50.62  250m: 4:06.10 54.54  350m: 5:44.60  43.02
100m: 1:32.18 50.51  200m: 3:11.56  48.76  300m: 5:01.58 55.48  400m: 6:26.56  41.96
DSQ Halla Margrét Baldursdottir 02 KR
B1 - More than one single dolphinkick before first breaststroke kick (SW 7.1)
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Gullmét KR 2016
Reykjavik, 12. - 14.2.2016

Event 6 Men, 400m Medley Open
12.2.2016 - 17:30 Results
GMKR Open 4:31.81 Anton Sveinn McKee AGIR Reykjavik 11.2.2012
GMKR 10 - 12 5:40.08 Brynjoélfur Oli Karlsson UBK Reykjavik 9.2.2013
GMKR 13 - 14 5:04.47 Brynjolfur Oli Karlsson UBK Reykjavik 13.2.2015
GMKR 15 - 17 4:37.91 Chris Christensen DEN Reykjavik 12.2.2005
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Sveinbjoern Palmi Karlsson 95  Breidablik 5:10.87 482

50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:47.12 42.24 250m: 3:13.82 45.83 350m: 4:34.92 36.49
100m: 1:04.88 34.56 200m: 2:27.99 40.87 300m: 3:58.43 44.61 400m: 5:10.87 35.95

2. Snavar Atli Halldorsson 00 Odinn 5:11.03 481
50m:  31.08  31.08 150m: 1:54.32  46.05  250m: 3:17.91 41.01  350m: 4:36.21  37.15
100m: 1:08.27  37.19  200m: 2:36.90 42,58  300m: 3:59.06 41.15  400m: 5:11.03  34.82

3. Patrik Viggo Vilbergsson 02 Breidablik 5:1241 475
50m: 3219 3219  150m: 1:51.03 4041  250m: 3:16.48  46.49  350m: 4:38.58  35.75
100m: 1:10.62  38.43  200m: 2:29.99  38.96  300m: 4:02.83 46.35  400m: 5:12.41  33.83

4. Joekull Ymir Gudmundsson 00 SH 5:13.82 469
50m; 31.15 31.15 150m: 1:52.20 44.01 250m: 3:18.61 45.15 350m: 4:39.36 36.42
100m: 1:08.19  37.04 200m: 2:33.46 41.26  300m: 4:02.94 4433  400m: 5:13.82  34.46

5. Hafsteinn Ari Agustsson 00 Breidablik 5:21.01 438
50m: 35.31 35.31 150m: 1:58.53 39.58 250m: 3:23.67 47.00 350m:  4:46.99 36.86
100m: 1:18.95 43.64 200m: 2:36.67 38.14 300m: 4:10.13 46.46 400m: 5:21.01 34.02

6. Baldur Logi Gautason 00 Odinn 5:21.31 437
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:55.70 44.57 250m: 3:22.63 44.37 350m: 4:46.08 38.19
100m: 1:11.13 38.71 200m: 2:38.26 42.56 300m: 4:07.89 45.26 400m: 5:21.31 35.23

7. Bjoern Axel Agnarsson 02  Breidablik 5:48.58 342

50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:56.81 46.59 250m: 3:31.03 47.48 350m: 4:59.87 40.75
100m: 1:10.22 36.63 200m: 2:43.55 46.74 300m: 4:19.12 48.09 400m: 5:48.58 48.71

8. Thorbjoern Andrason 01 KR 5:50.36 337
50m; 37.97 37.97 150m: 3:44.69 2:21.39 250m: 5:12.34 2:16.25 350m:
100m: 1:23.30  45.33 200m: 2:56.09 300m:  4:33.00 400m: 5:50.36

9. Kiristofer Atli Andersen 02 Breidablik 6:00.20 310

50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:06.14 44.41 250m: 3:44.62 54.52 350m: 5:20.33 40.08
100m: 1:21.73 45.02 200m: 2:50.10 43.96 300m: 4:40.25 55.63 400m: 6:00.20 39.87

10. Gudmundur Hakon Hermannsson 93 KR 6:18.90 266
50m:  41.99  41.99 150m: 2:19.33  47.36  250m: 4:03.07 57.95  350m: 5:40.31  39.10
100m: 1:31.97  49.98 200m: 3:05.12  45.79  300m: 5:01.21 58.14  400m: 6:18.90  38.59

